Commission, Transportation, Traffic and Parking, Commission on Parks, and Public Works).

6. From the Deputy Economic Development Administrator, Housing Administration and 

Development submitting an Order of the New Haven Board of Alders authorizing the City of New 

Haven to apply for and accept a grant in an amount not to exceed Twenty-Six Million Dollars and 

Zero Cents ($26,000,000.00) from the United States Department of Housing and Urban 

Development Choice Neighborhoods Implementation Grant for the Union Square Project f/k/a 

Church Street South. (Referred to the Community Development Committee and concurrently to 

City Plan Commission, Transportation, Traffic and Parking, and Public Works).

[...]

SALE AND PURCHASE OR, IF NECESSARY, BY SUCH OTHER 

MEANS AS MAY BE AVAILABLE TO THE CITY OF NEW HAVEN 

WHICH MAY INCLUDE THE USE OF EMINENT DOMAIN 

LM-2026-0009 ORDER OF THE NEW HAVEN BOARD OF ALDERS AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY OF NEW HAVEN TO APPLY FOR AND ACCEPT A GRANT IN 

AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED TWENTY-SIX MILLION DOLLARS AND 

ZERO CENTS ($26,000,000.00) FROM THE UNITED STATES 

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT CHOICE 

NEIGHBORHOOD IMPLEMENTATION GRANT FOR THE UNION 

SQUARE PROJECT F/K/A CHURCH STREET SOUTH 

LM-2026-0012 RESOLUTION TO ALLOW MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES TO BAN THE 

SALE OF NIPS